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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 
10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions 

Date: Wednesday, November 5, 2025  
Sign-In Sheet 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 
to a solicitation? 

Interested Solicitation 

Georgia Sewer and 
Storm LLC 

Danielle 
Remely 

470-589-1443 gss@gasewerstorm.com 
Undecided Y Undecided 2025-070 ITB 

SoCo Contracting 
Company, Inc. 

Michelle Joell 770-216-8366 estimating@soco-
contracting.com 

Prime Y Yes 2025-142 RFP 
2025-121 ITB 

Eastern Builders Latrice Land 770-557-6972 lland@eastern-builders.com Prime N Yes 2025-142 RFP 

RUBY-COLLINS, INC. Eric Ledoux 678-977-6556 estimating@ruby-collins.com Prime N Yes 2025-117 RFP 

Dokun Technologies 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com 
Undecided Y Undecided N/A 

Superb Pressure 
Washing & 

Restoration, LLC 
 

Regina Tademy 678-272-0347 regina.tademy@superbpw.com Sub Y Undecided N/A 

ALIF TRANSPORT, INC. Hassan 
Alhassan 

404-399-9339 info@aliftransport.com Sub Y Undecided N/A 
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Greg Palmer, Inc. Gregory R. 
Palmer 

404-484-3638 greg@gregpalmerinc.com Sub N Yes N/A 

IPCOMM dba Fuentes 
Enterprises Inc 

Hannia Duncan 256-424-3097 hannia@weareipcomm.com N/A Y Undecided N/A 

OTNEB Auditing & 
Consulting LLC 

Cornelia Gifford 943-218-0179 cornelia.gifford@otnebauditing.com Sub N Yes N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. 

Corine G 
Walker 

770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com Sub Y Yes 2025-117 RFP 

Engiron Solutions LLC Jonathan 
Reeves 

770-314-4403 Jonathan@engironsolutions.com Sub Y Yes 2025-111 ITB 

VP Global Solutions llc Valorie Patrick 866-590-4817 Consulting@vpglobalsolutions.com Prime N Yes N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group 

Lawanda 
Brown 

678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com 
Undecided Y Undecided N/A 

TRIBE, INC. John C. 
Robinson 

678-622-5953 john.robinson@tribeincga.com Prime N Yes N/A 

Willmer Engineering, 
Inc. 

Colette Collins 770-349-5978 Ccollins@willmerengineering.com 

 

Sub N Yes 2025-117 RFP 
2025-142 RFP 

CERM Atiba Nunnally 404-723-1681 anunnally@cerm.com 
Undecided Y Yes 2025-117 RFP 

2025-142 RFP 

CROM, LLC Michael 
Brandao 561-809-1285 mbrandao@cromcorp.com Sub     N       Undecided  2025-17 RFP 

Sustainable Design 
Solutions 

Zoe Fernandez 225-224-3035 zfernandez@sustainabledes.com N/A     Y            No N/A 

711 Execs Consulting 
Group LLC 

Promise 
(Alison) 
Hose 

404-922-0277 alisonh@711execscg.com Sub     N       Undecided  N/A 
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Allen Floors, LLC Shamque 
Baugh 404-593-0009 Allenfloorsllc@gmail.com Prime     N             Yes N/A 

Partitions GC Adam Pierce 943-258-3809 adam.pierce@partitionsgc.com Prime     N       Undecided  2025-142 RFP 

American Prestige 
International Group, 
LLC 

Rita Dannenberg 470-478-2287 rita_d@americanprestigegroups.com Prime    Y            Yes N/A 

Land Engineering Inc Mitchell Paulk 678-814-4346 mitch.paulk@land.engineering Sub   Y        Undecided  2025-117 RFP 
2025-142 RFP 

R2T, Inc Melanie 
Bellamy 678-862-9058 melanie.bellamy@r2tinc.com Sub   Y              Yes 2025-117 RFP 

 
 
Solicitations announced: 2025-117 RFP Design Build Services for Scott Candler Water Treatment Plant Demolition and New Clearwells and High Service Pump Station 
2025-142 RFP Fire Station 5, 16, and 27 Build (Multiyear Contract) 
2025-126 ITB Consultant Services for DeKalb County Voter Registration and Elections 
2025-121 ITB North Transfer Station Canopy & Floor Design Build  
 
 
 
 
 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates 
 

Each prime contractor must investigate and independently verify an LSBE's qualifications and ability to perform the service or work at issue. – "DeKalb 
First” Local Small Business Enterprise Ordinance, Section 2-207 
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